

C- 3365/22 (R.a-68/22)

02.

10.05.2022

No report from E.O received till date.

Case is adjourned.

To 02.06.2022 for E.O report.

Recall W/A if any.

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi (JO CODE WB 1263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi (JO CODE WB 1263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah