

C- 3365/22(R.a-68/22)

09.

22.02.2023

Accused on court bail is absent w/o step.

Copy not served.

None appears. None moves.

Case is adjourned.

To 21.03.2023 for appearance and copy supply.

Surety to produce the accused i.d. W/A.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi( JOCODE- WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi( JOCODE- WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.