

CASE NO: C- 3365 / 2022
Ra 68 / 2022

Order No. 18

Dt. 12.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and plea.

One accused is present and one accused is absent by petition.

Prayer is allowed as last chance.

Surety to produce the accused on next date i.d W/A

To **21.01.2025** for appearance and plea i.d W/A.

NILADRI KUMAR NATH
(WB01217)

Judicial Magistrate,
Railway Court, Howrah