

C - 3365/22(R.a-68/22)  
CNR-WBHW050000692022

23.

04.11.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of accused and evidence before charge.

Accused on court bail is not present filed a petition.

Witness is not present .

No adverse order could be passed due to the resolution adopted by the Howrah Bar Association.

Case is adjourned.

To 23.12.2025 for appearance of accused and evidence before charge.

Sd/

Sd/-

Niladri Kumar Nath ( JOCODE WB01217)  
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court  
Howrah.

Niladri Kumar Nath ( JOCODE WB01217)  
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court  
Howrah.